Bus

Bus > ¥ NJ)L/NA Go to website

Direction Route schedule
TEKRK —<YAWR FER—-—<YARK
2 StopS Monday 15:48
Open route schedule
Tuesday 15:48
TEARK
Wednesday 15:48
<WARK
Thursday 15:48
Friday 15:48
Saturday 15:48
Sunday 15:48
Route info
Direction: T2 XK
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

puAn g
Bl - | F’EJ: g‘l
G, HRE:
469
fﬂevﬁga
o
m 2 H
g‘s" i :
i @ OpenStreetMap contributors

B = v R LSA BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%A3%E3%83%88%E3%83%AB%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-1770782732-1622492106
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%A3%E3%83%88%E3%83%AB%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-1770782732-1622492106
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%A3%E3%83%88%E3%83%AB%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-1770782732-1622492106

Direction Route schedule

<WAKRKE —TEXR <WAKRKE —TERK
2 stops Monday 18:15
Open route schedule
Tuesday 18:15
<WAE
Wednesday 18:15
TEX
Thursday 18:15
Friday 18:15
Saturday 18:15
Sunday 18:15
Route info

Direction: <'V) A X
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

2 ¥ ~NJL/Y A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fuiji

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%A3%E3%83%88%E3%83%AB%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-1770782732-1622492106

